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Mentor
Mentor
Facilitator

Name

Emmaus Equipping College Bible Classes 2024-2025

Arthur Hay

Hannah Klassek
Cecilia Baker

Joshua Anderson
Mary Rice

Carlo Tedesco
Geoff Baker

Pastor Penumaka
Darryl Williams
Michael Evans

Mike Baran

John Klassek

Karen Sweeney
Alex Peshevski
Omar Afiouni
Wairimu Njuguna
Mahig Very Loko
Richard Chepkwony
Okechukwu Keshi Ukegbu
Denise Barbulescu
Gary Ronald Jackson
Krystian Psyronny T. Villarante
Panom Top

Daniel Webster

Email

arthur.hay1964@gmail.com
hannah.klassek@gmail.com
getmcrb@yahoo.com.au
joshua@cog7.au
ricemary024@gmail.com
carlo@profilegroup.com.au
oskybaker@msn.com
sabbathsentinels7@gmail.com
dfit78 @yahoo.com
evansmichaelj@bigpond.com
mikebaran048@gmail.com
john@cog7.au
ksween66@yahoo.com
alex@peshevski.com
omar@map.institute
wairimusnjuguna@yahoo.com
mahigo54@live.com
richardkibet13@gmail.com
keshiafrica@gmail.com

denisa barbulescu@yahoo.com.au
garymyo@gmail.com
krystianpsyronnyvillarante@gmail.com

koangkoang33@gmail.com
redclifferules@gmail.com

Phone

0466 120 509
0408 535 341
0423 949 679
0432 377 659
0438 818 760
0412 342 941
0428 725 425
9492 240 517
3612 205 770
0408 617 479
0409 903 756
0429992 777
4432 218 924
0467 624 353
0410 629 250
0435055013
0401 055 180

+254 722 7874773
+234 816 602 7162

0401 033 257
0404 071 099

+639 558011106

435951351
0403 480 560

Country

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
India
USA, TX
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA, MD
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Kenya
Nigeria
Australia
Australia
Philiippines
Australia
Australia



